12.01.05.HGPR-D722E Ver.1
MODEL M600LG M4 P1104ORDER CODEMidwest 4 hole
MODEL M600LG B2 P1106ORDER CODEBorden 2 hole
MODEL M500LG QD P1109ORDER CODEMiniature
MODEL M600LG QD P1108ORDER CODEStandard
Midwest 4 hole
Borden 2 hole
QD-J Coupling
MODEL QD-J M4 T334051ORDER CODE
MODEL QD-J B2/B3 T332051ORDER CODE
• Stainless Steel Body  • Cellular Glass Optics  • Ceramic Bearings
• Clean Head System  • Push Button Chuck • Quattro Spray
Miniature Head : Power : 15W (M4, B2) / 13W (QD), Speed : 380,000~450,000 min-1, Head Size : ø10.6 x H12.4 mm
Standard Head : Power : 16W (M4, B2) / 14W (QD), Speed : 330,000~430,000 min-1, Head Size : ø12.1 x H13.3 mm
MODEL M500LG M4 P1105ORDER CODEMidwest 4 hole
MODEL M500LG B2 P1107ORDER CODEBorden 2 hole
SX-MU03
Cartridge for
Miniature head
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE